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The menu of La Hacienda Mexican from BENSALEM contains about 110 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $13.4 for a dish / drink. Welcome to La Hacienda Mexican Restaurant, a beloved gem in
Bensalem, PA, where authentic Mexican flavors come alive! With an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars, our

restaurant is dedicated to providing an exceptional dining experience. Join us for lunch or dinner any day from
11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, and don't hesitate to call ahead at (215) 322-2305 to check our wait times or reserve your
table. If you prefer the comfort of your home, you can easily order through DoorDash. We cater to all tastes,
featuring a diverse menu that includes delicious vegetarian options and a kid's menu to satisfy even the
youngest food lovers. Love our food? Share your experience and leave a review! And if you're feeling
adventurous, we also recommend trying Taranovas and Fritz's Bakery for a new culinary delight.
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Salads

GUACAMOLE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

SPANISH RICE

Fish Dishes

GRILLED FISH TACOS

Breakfast

SINCRONIZADA

A La Carte

ORDER OF SOFT TACOS (3)

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Tortillas

PUEBLA-STYLE ENCHILADAS

House Specialties

GRILLED BEEF TACOS

Dessert

CHURROS

$5.0

$4.0

$16.0

$11.0

$9.0

$15.0

$16.0

$7.0

Steaks

GRILLED STEAK

Starters

BURRITO SALAD

Chef's Specialties

MAZATLAN

Main

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.3

Especialidades
GRILLO ESPECIAL

Kids Menu

TWO TAQUITOS

Lunch Special

LUNCH CARNITAS

Bread

PITA

Coffee

FRIED BEANS

Combinations
THE RANCHER

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN WITH CREAM

$17.0

$18.5

$11.0

$17.0

$11.0

$11.5

$4.0

$16.0

$16.0
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Ranch House Main

Courses

FIESTA TACOS $16.0
Burritos And Tacos
CALIFORNIA BURRITO $16.0
Mix & Match

BURRITO ENCHILADAS $21.0

Lunch Time At El Sureno

LUNCH BURRITO CAMARON $11.5
Dips

CHEESE DIP $5.5
Spanish

HORCHATA

Fajita Skillets

TEXAN FAJITAS $20.0

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Regular Flour Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $11.5
y &

Entréees

DELUXE QUESADILLA $11.0

FLAUTAS

Mains

LUNCH TACO SALAD $11.0
LUNCH CHIMICHANGA $11.0
Lunch Menu

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.1 $11.0
BURRITO QUESADILLA $16.2
Sauces

SALSA

HOT SAUCE

Enchiladas

SWISS ENCHILADAS $15.0
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS $15.0
Burrito

BURRITO SUPREME $17.0
MEXICAN BURRITOS $11.0

Special Dishes

AZTECA SPECIAL $18.0
NORTHERN CHICKEN $22.0

Popular Items

LUNCH CHILE VERDE $11.5
CHICKEN CHEESE FLAUTAS $17.0
Salads And Side Orders

BAG OF CHIPS $3.5

PITA BREAD
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Ingredients Used

CHEESE
TILAPIA

Uncategorized

SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA
TWO FLAUTAS

Chicken

CHORI POLLO
ADOBE CHICKEN
CRAZY CHICKEN

Tacos

TACO RICO FAJITA

TACOS AL PASTOR

TACOS DE CAMARON (SHRIMP)
PORK TACOS

Chicken Dishes

LOS COCOS SPECIAL
EL GRILLO GRANDE
POLLO HIDALGO

(F) ONE CHICKEN BURRITO ONE
CHICKEN ENCHILADA

Lunch Specials
LUNCH ENCHILADA SUPREME
LUNCH HUEVOS CON CHORIZO
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.2
MEXICAN CHILAQUILES

$11.5
$11.0

$18.0
$18.0
$17.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$15.0
$16.0
$19.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$15.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
APPETIZER

ICE CREAM

FISH

ROAST BEEF

BREAD

Burritos

BURRITO SAN JOSE
BURRITO FAJITA HIDALGO
MEXICAN BURRITOS
BURRITO DELUXE

GREEN BURRITOS

BURRITO CANCUN (SHRIMP)
TEXAN BURRITO

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO TACO
. BURRITO GRANDE

BURRITOS CON
CHORIZO

GREEN ENCHILADAS
TACOS

FISH TACOS

FAJITAS

GRILLED MEAT

Lunch

TWO ENCHILADES VERDES
RANCHERO LUNCH

LUNCH PORK BURRITO

$17.0
$18.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$19.0
$19.0

$20.5
$16.0

$14.0

$15.0

$11.0
$11.5
$11.5
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HUEVOS RANCHEROS (RANCH $11.0 SPECIAL LUNCH NO.8 $11.0
STYLE EGGS) '

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.6 $11.0
LUNCH FAJITA DE CAMARON $11.5

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.9 $11.0
LUNCH CAMARONES MEXICANOS $11.5

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.10 $11.0
LUNCH BURRITO FAJITA $11.5

SPECIAL LUNCH NO.11 $11.0
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.4 $11.0

LUNCH LOS COCOS $11.0
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.5 $11.0

LUNCH QUESADILLA MEXICANA $11.5

LUNCH NACHOS FAJIJITA $11.5
Lunch Only

ORDER OF FAJITAS (LUNCH SIZE) $11.5
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.7 $11.0

La Hacienda Mexican

4201 Neshaminy Blvd Ste 128, Opening Hours:
19020, Bensalem, US, Monday 11:00-20:40
BENSALEM, United States Tuesday 11:00-20:40

Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-21:40
Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 12:00-20:40

Made with Menu
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