





https://menuweb.menu 4201 Neshaminy Blvd Ste 128, 19020, Bensalem, US, BENSALEM, United States +12153222305 - http://www.lahaciendaneshaminy.com/







The menu of La Hacienda Mexican from BENSALEM contains about 110 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.4 for a dish / drink. Welcome to La Hacienda Mexican Restaurant, a beloved gem in Bensalem, PA, where authentic Mexican flavors come alive! With an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars, our restaurant is dedicated to providing an exceptional dining experience. Join us for lunch or dinner any day from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, and don't hesitate to call ahead at (215) 322-2305 to check our wait times or reserve your table. If you prefer the comfort of your home, you can easily order through DoorDash. We cater to all tastes, featuring a diverse menu that includes delicious vegetarian options and a kid's menu to satisfy even the youngest food lovers. Love our food? Share your experience and leave a review! And if you're feeling adventurous, we also recommend trying Taranovas and Fritz's Bakery for a new culinary delight.

	and Side	1	
1111			

Salads GUACAMOLE SALAD	\$5.0	Steaks GRILLED STEAK	
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Starters BURRITO SALAD	\$17.0
Main Courses NACHOS		Chef's Specialties MAZATLAN	\$18.5
Extras SPANISH RICE	\$4.0	Main SPECIAL LUNCH NO.3	\$11.0
Fish Dishes GRILLED FISH TACOS	\$16.0	Especialidades GRILLO ESPECIAL	\$17.0
Breakfast SINCRONIZADA	\$11.0	Kids Menu TWO TAQUITOS	\$11.0
A La Carte ORDER OF SOFT TACOS (3)	\$9.0	Lunch Special LUNCH CARNITAS	\$11.5
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Bread PITA	
Tortillas PUEBLA-STYLE ENCHILADAS	\$15.0	Coffee FRIED BEANS	\$4.0
House Specialties GRILLED BEEF TACOS	\$16.0	Combinations THE RANCHER	\$16.0
Dessert	67. 0	Entrees - Chicken	04.0.0
CHURROS	\$7.0	CHICKEN WITH CREAM	\$16.0

This are		
Shir A	ice	
	370	N. Call

Ranch House Main		Mains	
Courses		LUNCH TACO SALAD	\$11.0
FIESTA TACOS	\$16.0	LUNCH CHIMICHANGA	\$11.0
Burritos And Tacos		Lunch Menu	
CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$16.0	SPECIAL LUNCH NO.1	\$11.0
Mix & Match		BURRITO QUESADILLA	\$16.2
BURRITO ENCHILADAS	\$21.0	Sauces	
		SALSA	
Lunch Time At El Sureno		HOT SAUCE	
LUNCH BURRITO CAMARON	\$11.5	Enchiladas	
Dips		SWISS ENCHILADAS	\$15.0
CHEESE DIP	\$5.5	RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS	\$15.0
Spanish		Burrito	
Spanish HORCHATA		Burrito BURRITO SUPREME	\$17.0
HORCHATA			\$17.0 \$11.0
•	\$20.0	BURRITO SUPREME	•
Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS	,	BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS	•
HORCHATA Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS Restaurant Category	,	BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes	\$11.0
Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS	,	BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes AZTECA SPECIAL	\$11.0 \$18.0
HORCHATA Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS Restaurant Category		BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes AZTECA SPECIAL NORTHERN CHICKEN	\$11.0 \$18.0
Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS Restaurant Category MEXICAN		BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes AZTECA SPECIAL NORTHERN CHICKEN Popular Items	\$11.0 \$18.0 \$22.0
Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS Restaurant Category MEXICAN Regular Flour Quesas	dillas	BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes AZTECA SPECIAL NORTHERN CHICKEN Popular Items LUNCH CHILE VERDE	\$11.0 \$18.0 \$22.0 \$11.5 \$17.0
Fajita Skillets TEXAN FAJITAS Restaurant Category MEXICAN Regular Flour Quesas SHRIMP QUESADILLA	dillas	BURRITO SUPREME MEXICAN BURRITOS Special Dishes AZTECA SPECIAL NORTHERN CHICKEN Popular Items LUNCH CHILE VERDE CHICKEN CHEESE FLAUTAS	\$11.0 \$18.0 \$22.0 \$11.5 \$17.0

Of Dish ved	es
LGO	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$13.0 \$13.0
HRIMP)	\$13.0 \$19.0

\$11.5

Ingredients Used CHEESE		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
TILAPIA		APPETIZER	
Uncategorized		ICE CREAM	
Uncategorized		FISH	
SHRIMP CHIMICHANGA	\$11.5	ROAST BEEF	
TWO FLAUTAS	\$11.0	BREAD	
Chicken		Burritos	
CHORI POLLO	\$18.0	BURRITO SAN JOSE	\$17.0
ADOBE CHICKEN	\$18.0	BURRITO FAJITA HIDALGO	\$18.0
CRAZY CHICKEN	\$17.0	MEXICAN BURRITOS	\$13.0
_		BURRITO DELUXE	\$13.0
Tacos		GREEN BURRITOS	\$13.0
TACO RICO FAJITA	\$16.0	BURRITO CANCUN (SHRIMP)	\$19.0
TACOS AL PASTOR	\$16.0	TEXAN BURRITO	\$19.0
TACOS DE CAMARON (SHRIMP)	\$16.0		
PORK TACOS	\$16.0	Mexican Dishes	
Chicken Dishes		BURRITO TACO	\$20.5
	¢4E 0	BURRITO GRANDE	\$16.0
LOS COCOS SPECIAL EL GRILLO GRANDE	\$15.0 \$16.0	BURRITOS CON CHORIZO	\$14.0
POLLO HIDALGO	\$19.0	GREEN ENCHILADAS	\$15.0
(F) ONE CHICKEN BURRITO ONE	Ψ13.0	TACOS	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA		FISH TACOS	
		FAJITAS	
Lunch Specials		GRILLED MEAT	
LUNCH ENCHILADA SUPREME	\$11.0		
LUNCH HUEVOS CON CHORIZO	\$11.0	Lunch	
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.2	\$11.0	TWO ENCHILADES VERDES	\$11.0
MEXICAN CHILAQUILES	\$15.0	RANCHERO LUNCH	\$11.5

LUNCH PORK BURRITO



HUEVOS RANCHEROS (RANCH STYLE EGGS)	\$11.0	SPECIAL LUNCH NO.8	\$11.0
LUNCH FAJITA DE CAMARON	\$11.5	SPECIAL LUNCH NO.6	\$11.0
		SPECIAL LUNCH NO.9	\$11.0
LUNCH CAMARONES MEXICANOS	\$11.5	SPECIAL LUNCH NO.10	\$11.0
LUNCH BURRITO FAJITA	\$11.5	SPECIAL LUNCH NO.11	\$11.0
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.4	\$11.0	LUNCH LOS COCOS	\$11.0
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.5	\$11.0		
		LUNCH QUESADILLA MEXICANA	\$11.5
Lunch Only		LUNCH NACHOS FAJITA	\$11.5
•		ORDER OF FAJITAS (LUNCH SIZE)	\$11.5
SPECIAL LUNCH NO.7	\$11.0		

La Hacienda Mexican

4201 Neshaminy Blvd Ste 128, 19020, Bensalem, US, BENSALEM, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-21:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40 Sunday 12:00-20:40

Made with Menu

